
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Until further notice, the St. James-Assiniboia School Division (SJASD) will be implementing social distancing 
measures for its school board meetings. Meetings will be made available to the public online with links for the live 
meetings posted to our website, www.sjasd.ca before 7:30 p.m. on the second and fourth Tuesday of the month. 

#1604388 

 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 at 7:30 p.m.   
 
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 – Annual Meeting at 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 28, 2021 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 at 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 26, 2021 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, November 09, 2021 at 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 at 7:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, February 08, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  

 
Tuesday, March 08, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 24, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 at 7:30 p.m.  

www.sjasd.ca 

St.  James-Assiniboia School Division 

School Board Meeting Dates 
2021-2022 

http://www.sjasd.ca/
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